
4999 Naaman Forest Blvd.  Garland, Texas 75040 
Phone:  972-487-4700      Fax:  972-487-4774 

APPROVED CATERERS 2/15/18 
 
 
 
 
Absolutely Edible Catering 
5213 Rowlett Road,  
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact:  Nikki Jackson 
Phone:  972-463-9199 
Absolutelyedible@cs.com  
 
Abuelo’s Catering 
8700 N. Royal Ln. 
Irving, TX 75063 
Contact: Adrian Ramos 
Phone: 214-356-9582 
Catering-DFW@abuelos.com  
 
Afrika Fusion 
18900 N. Dallas Pkwy #120 
Dallas, TX  75287 
Contact: Mumbi Baskin 
469-516-3355 
Mumbi73@gmail.com  
 
Bombay Chopstix 
7750 N. MacArthur Blvd. Suite 135 
Irving, TX 75063 
Contact: Arul Rajah 
Phone: 862-452-0300 
Arul.rajah@gmail.com 
 
Bombay Sizzlers 
397 E Las Collinas Blvd St. 180 
Irving, TX 75039 
Contact: Vishesh 
469-426-2510 
Vshah1725@yahoo.com  
 
Black-eyed Pea Restaurants 
3435 Belt Line Road,  
Garland, TX 75044 
Contact:  Heather Rose 
Phone:  817-371-2283 
bepcater@theblackeyedpea.com  
 
Chilli Pepper 
236 East Spring Valley Rd. 
Richardson, TX 75081 
Contact:  Syed Ali 
Phone:  972-744-0660 
wajihbilal@gmail.com 
 
Culinary Art Catering 
4241 Sigma Road  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
Contact:  Vivian Morgan 
Phone:  972-744-0660 
vmorgan@culinaryartcatering.com  
 
Desperados Mexican Restaurant** 
3443 W. Campbell Rd.,  
Garland, TX  75044 
Contact:  Ameet Somaney 
Phone:  469-471-4580 
ameet@desperadosrestaurant.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
G-Texas Custom Catering 
1409 South Lamar suite 006 
Dallas, TX 75215 
Contact:  Melissa Miller 
Phone:  214-577-3841 
mmiller@gtexascatering.com  
 
Jimmy John’s Gourmet Sandwiches** 
909 W. Centerville Rd. 
Garland, TX 75041 
Contact: Tim Martin 
Phone: 972-698-7777 
martintx10@verizon.net 
 
Kemi’s Kitchen 
1102 W. Pioneer Parkway, Suite 125 
Grand Prairie, TX  75052 
Contact:  Dun Badejo 
Phone:  972-641-7300 
kemiskitchen@aol.com  
 
La Bella Italian Grill** 
4125 Broadway Blvd., Suite 260 
Garland, TX  75043 
Contact:  Addie Krasniqi 
Phone:  972-303-1400 
labellaitaliangrill@gmail.com 
 
 
Matt's Rancho Martinez 
5085 N. President George Bush Hwy. 
Garland, TX  75040 
Contact:  Rosi Montesinos 
Phone:  972-533-5346 
catering@mattstexmex.com  
 
McAlister's Deli** 
4305 Lakeview Parkway,  
Rowlett, TX 75088 
Contact:  Renay Grubaugh 
Phone:  214-714-6262 
renaygrubaugh@thesaxtongroup.com   
 
Nam Hua Restaruant  
3112 N. Jupiter Rd. #305 
Garland, TX  75044 
Contact:  Thong Le 
Phone:  972-414-8638 
nqocphamhuale@yahoo.com  
 
Nizam Catering 
15770 Dallas Parkway Suite 800 
Dallas, TX  75248 
Contact:  Aijaz Ali 
Phone:  214-430-6314 
Aijazali.aak@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
OCB Catering Company 
1456 Belt Line Rd. Suite 147 
Garland, TX  75044 
Contact:  Undra Jones 
Phone:  972-495-5678 
ocbcatering@gmail.com                             
 
Pasand’s Vindu Indian Cuisine 
4701 Frankford Rd. #237 
Dallas, TX  75287 
Contact:  Pakeera Guduru (G.P.) 
Phone:  972-931-5999 
vindudallas@gmail.com  
 
Royal Catering** 
800 S. Central Expressway,  
Richardson, TX 75080 
Contact:  Nathalie Salazar 
Phone:  972-437-1466 
nathalie@royalcateringdfw.com  
 
Sigree Bar and Grill 
2960 Pack Saddle Way 
Frisco, TX  75034 
Contact:  Anshu Seth 
Phone:  214-872-3700 
anu_seth@hotmail.com  
 
Silver Spoon 
218A East Spring Valley,  
Richardson, TX 75081 
Contact:  John Qazi 
Phone:  972-907-0090 
sspoon1990@yahoo.com  
 
Texas King Irving 
3455 N. Beltline Rd.  
Irving, TX 75062 
Contact: Khawar Abbas 
Phone: 972-871-0006 
texaskingirving786@yahoo.com  
 
Winners BBQ 
3200 14th St.  
Plano, TX 75074 
Contact: Jennifer Allen 
Phone: 214-709-8067 
Jennifer@winnersbbq.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
**GISD/Curtis Culwell Center Approved 
Caterers 
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